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4725 FALL CREEK VFD                       

5544725 FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE           

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5544725 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -189,000    -189,000    -156,396.89     -29,812.35            .00     -32,603.11   82.7%

  2023/06/000334 12/30/2022 GCR       -1,762.30 REF                                        NOVEMBER NCVTS DISTRIB
  2023/06/000370 12/30/2022 GEN      -28,050.05 REF DEC                                    FALL CREEK CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -189,000    -189,000    -156,396.89     -29,812.35            .00     -32,603.11   82.7%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5544725 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -4,814.75      -1,892.36            .00       4,814.75  100.0%

  2023/06/000370 12/30/2022 GEN       -1,892.36 REF DEC                                    FALL CREEK PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -4,814.75      -1,892.36            .00       4,814.75  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5544725 43100  SALES TAX                    -14,000     -14,000      -7,113.65            .00            .00      -6,886.35   50.8%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -14,000     -14,000      -7,113.65            .00            .00      -6,886.35   50.8%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5544725 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,539.38        -910.90            .00       1,539.38  100.0%

  2023/06/000370 12/30/2022 GEN         -910.90 REF DEC                                    DUE TO FALL CREEK VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ugN%2F93CptUDd0iT0hseyvyg0JqptQrCVDzXt0t2vFz09Jd3FcSPV2z07wwQ1TJ01
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kMVBuq6vdWGFt9cuOQeSneDE0gjFZo3UQTqT%2BMcHS9mbX%2F4JUvVYZBFbJeeVmyHw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DIMLB7GN98B0B6j7i5fzxOnW%2FqUUBND8X1mtuwnbNRN7qgFkvXgnQdSvV3zJgNHX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xFaPhrUsNWDFuF0fh9EooRHuZH0YNqavK%2FXCJuBBisfsXCUaQ%2FAVKqzfCkdSJMCs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DvBCq2TCh9MI%2Bzs16FWNnEyDoKKQtLZFK%2B%2FAIyLCsJF88v34iA47OWvDAl4TfSzj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Yc9HkyTba%2B9cWgerZLsUDmEP4o8ssK54PKFCHX1OdpuWmRY7Ty4GvIew7MJmQb9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HyRxA9NMJTvSK4in6KiYwFwYa042Ykhn8cQ3jZL2ktNx2kdU7c0VC2z8sBxGXTBd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LpgJOtr%2F41KCW8TVM9OIW9TusiStMH5S6Kc%2FDzHsgxCfQcNkN77P8DxFvN2Al2Iv
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,539.38        -910.90            .00       1,539.38  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5544725 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE        -203,000    -203,000    -169,864.67     -32,615.61            .00     -33,135.33   83.7%

     TOTAL FALL CREEK VFD                  -203,000    -203,000    -169,864.67     -32,615.61            .00     -33,135.33   83.7%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -203,000    -203,000    -169,864.67     -32,615.61            .00     -33,135.33

                           GRAND TOTAL     -203,000    -203,000    -169,864.67     -32,615.61            .00     -33,135.33   83.7%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5pi0sQ28BnHWLH7LaQLqbwS%2BNstDKv9YMQebcweNVBZosiXOfoTXCxkg%2B9P31Lzm
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 6
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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